SCHEDULE - MAPLE LEAFS

Jan 19, 20

Jan 26, 20 n

Feb 02, 20
Feb 09, 20

Feb 23, 20 n
Mar 01, 20 n

Mar 08, 20
Mar 22, 20

2

1

winter 2019-2020 / ATOM/PEEWEE (2006-2008)

Home
FLYERS
BRUINS
BLACKHAWKS
MAPLE LEAFS
MAPLE LEAFS
MAPLE LEAFS
FLYERS
MAPLE LEAFS
FLYERS

S

4

Visitor

MAPLE LEAFS
MAPLE LEAFS
MAPLE LEAFS
FLYERS

BRUINS

BLACKHAWKS
MAPLE LEAFS
BLACKHAWKS
MAPLE LEAFS

Time

12:20 pm
12:20 pm
11:30 am
11:30 am
11:30 am
12:20 pm
12:20 pm
12:20 pm
12:20 pm

Location

The Hangar

Vaughan Sportsplex I
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il

Vaughan Sportsplex Il



